
S. 
No. Date

Starting and 
Finishing 

Time

Course 
Code Course Title Course Teacher Batch Concerned Teacher on Duty with Cell No. and 

Duty Time
Member of Departmental Exam Committee on Duty and 

Duty Time

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE656/
EE756

Power System Analysis /
Advanced Power System Analysis Dr. Suheel Abdullah Malik MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Suheel Abdullah Malik (0333-5178315)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE545/
EE743

Advanced Digital Communication II /
Advanced Broadband Communication Dr. Aqdas Naveed Malik MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Aqdas Naveed Malik (0333-5136508)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE634/
EE738

Biomedical Signal and Image Processing /
Advanced Medical Image Processing Dr. Muhammad Amir MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Muhammad Amir (0333-9277367)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE629/
EE821 

Analytical Methods in Nano-scale Electronics /
Special Topics in Nano electronics Dr. Ahmed Shuja Syed MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Ahmed Shuja Syed (0322-5137977)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE560/
EE761   

Advanced Linear Control Systems /
Advanced Control System Design Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq (0346-5379751)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm EE500 Research Methodology Dr. Mohsin Khan MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Mohsin Khan (0332-8909861)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm EE827 Special Topics in Micro & Nano System Dr. Gul Hassan MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Gul Hassan (0333-9695979)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE651/
EE753

Advanced Power Electronics /
Advanced Power Electronics and FACT Devices Dr. Adnan Umar Khan MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Adnan Umar Khan (0321-9803401)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm EE635 Image and Signal Processing for Remote Sensing Dr. Aleem Khaliq MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Aleem Khaliq (0333-5701545)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm

EE630/
EE830

Advanced Digital Image Processing /
Special Topics in Digital Image Processing Dr. Ihsan ul Haq MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Ihsan ul Haq (0331-5468189)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm EE501 Advanced Engineering Mathematics  Dr. Abdul Jalil MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Abdul Jalil (0333-8541191)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

02:00 pm - 
08:00 pm EE624 Advanced Semiconductor Devices Dr. Gul Hassan MSEE/

PhDEE
Dr. Gul Hassan (0333-9695979)

02:00 pm - 08:00 pm

                                   

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD 
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING       

2

Ja
nu

ar
y 

18
, 2

02
1

Ja
nu

ar
y 

19
, 2

02
1

Dr. Nauman Anwar, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 03325292471

Instructions for students:

(1) Date Sheet will be strictly followed, duration for each paper will be (6) hrs and no relaxition will be provided in terms of paper submission duration.

(2) student will be required to submit the handwritten answer sheet by tacking CLEAR picture/screen shots and convert them to ONE PDF FILE ONLY (video tutorial will be shared later) whithin (6) hrs duration on Google 
Class Room only, where (3) hrs for solving paper and remaining (3) hrs for converting your handwritten solutions into single pdf file and uploading on Google Class Room.

6

Ja
nu

ar
y 

25
, 2

02
1

Ja
nu

ar
y 

22
, 2

02
1

Date Sheet Final Term Examination Fall 2020 (Graduate Program, MSEE-PhDEE) Male

1

3

4

5

Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
, 2

02
1

Ja
nu

ar
y 

21
, 2

02
1

Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile 0346-5879751

Syed Rukhsar Shah , Program coordinator, Member
Mobile: 0323-5321768

Dr. Adnan Umer Khan, Assistant Professor, In charge
Mobile: 03219803401

Dr. Wasim Khan, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0345-9552219

Dr. Abdul Basit, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0333-5366766

Approved By:
DEAN FET

Reviewed By:
Chairman DEE

Prepared By:
Program Coordinator DEE


