

الجامعة الإسلامية العالمية

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING



Date Sheet Final Term Examination Fall 2020 (Graduate Program, MSEE-PhDEE) Male								
S. No.	Date	Starting and Finishing Time	Course Code	Course Title	Course Teacher	Batch	Concerned Teacher on Duty with Cell No. and Duty Time	Member of Departmental Exam Committee on Duty and Duty Time
1	January 18, 2021	02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE656/ EE756	Power System Analysis / Advanced Power System Analysis	Dr. Suheel Abdullah Malik	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Suheel Abdullah Malik (0333-5178315) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Dr. Nauman Anwar, Assistant Professor, Member Mobile: 03325292471
		02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE545/ EE743	Advanced Digital Communication II / Advanced Broadband Communication	Dr. Aqdas Naveed Malik	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Aqdas Naveed Malik (0333-5136508) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	
2	January 19, 2021	02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE634/ EE738	Biomedical Signal and Image Processing / Advanced Medical Image Processing	Dr. Muhammad Amir	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Muhammad Amir (0333-9277367) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Syed Rukhsar Shah , Program coordinator, Member Mobile: 0323-5321768
2		02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE629/ EE821	Analytical Methods in Nano-scale Electronics / Special Topics in Nano electronics	Dr. Ahmed Shuja Syed	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Ahmed Shuja Syed (0322-5137977) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	
3	January 20, 2021	02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE560/ EE761	Advanced Linear Control Systems / Advanced Control System Design	Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq (0346-5379751) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Dr. Adnan Umer Khan, Assistant Professor, In charge Mobile: 03219803401
		02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE500	Research Methodology	Dr. Mohsin Khan	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Mohsin Khan (0332-8909861) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	
4	January 21, 2021	02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE827	Special Topics in Micro & Nano System	Dr. Gul Hassan	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Gul Hassan (0333-9695979) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Dr. Wasim Khan, Assistant Professor, Member Mobile: 0345-9552219
		02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE651/ EE753	Advanced Power Electronics / Advanced Power Electronics and FACT Devices	Dr. Adnan Umar Khan	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Adnan Umar Khan (0321-9803401) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	
5	January 22, 2021	02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE635	Image and Signal Processing for Remote Sensing	Dr. Aleem Khaliq	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Aleem Khaliq (0333-5701545) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Dr. Abdul Basit, Assistant Professor, Member Mobile: 0333-5366766
		02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE630/ EE830	Advanced Digital Image Processing / Special Topics in Digital Image Processing	Dr. Ihsan ul Haq	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Ihsan ul Haq (0331-5468189) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	
6	January 25, 2021	02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE501	Advanced Engineering Mathematics	Dr. Abdul Jalil	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Abdul Jalil (0333-8541191) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq, Assistant Professor, Member Mobile 0346-5879751
		02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	EE624	Advanced Semiconductor Devices	Dr. Gul Hassan	MSEE/ PhDEE	Dr. Gul Hassan (0333-9695979) 02:00 pm - 08:00 pm	

Instructions for students:

- (1) Date Sheet will be strictly followed, duration for each paper will be (6) hrs and no relaxition will be provided in terms of paper submission duration.
- (2) student will be required to submit the handwritten answer sheet by tacking CLEAR picture/screen shots and convert them to ONE PDF FILE ONLY (video tutorial will be shared later) whithin (6) hrs duration on Google Class Room only, where (3) hrs for solving paper and remaining (3) hrs for converting your handwritten solutions into single pdf file and uploading on Google Class Room.